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9 AM

12 PM
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2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

I Watercooler

Leadership kickoff

I Project Athena daily stand-up

I Take a walk

o M365 User Group meeting

l Daily wrap-up
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Focus time

— I Project Athena daily stand-up
I L) Design review - Team A
I'EJ Design review - Team B
I'EJ Design review - Team C

i I Take a walk

LC) Staff meeting

I'E;I Design review - Team D

I'EJ Design review - Team E

— l Daily wrap-up

I Watercooler

Focus time

0

I Project Athena daily stand-up
I'EJ Design review - Team A

Leadership roundtable

- I Take a walk

LC] Leadership goals review

— l Daily wrap-up
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— I Project Athena daily stand-up

I LC) Design review - Team A
I'E;I1:1 with Bill
I 803 1:1 with Sue
— I Take a walk
Q4 earnings

LCJ Executive review

Management skip-level

4 l Daily wrap-up

I Watercooler

Focus time
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I Project Athena daily stand-up

Doctor's appointment
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Take a walk

Women's leadership forum

— l Daily wrap-up
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